IRinc__:j Knutstorp
Lgrdag 5 Maj Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km ._._.
65 - Heat 1 05-05-2012.12:50 . . .
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Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:02:26

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:21.779 +7.153 13:03:52.165 6 1:18.368 +0.921 13:10:35.170
(21) Lars Bondesson 2 1:16.067 +1.441 13:05:08.232 7 1:18.767 +1.320 13:11:53.937
1 1:17.807 +6.142 13:03:45.767 3 1:14.806 +0.180 13:06:23.038 8 1:18.379 +0.932 13:13:12.316
2 1:11.967 +0.302 13:04:57.734 4 1:14.837 +0.211 13:07:37.875 9 1:17.447 13:14:29.763
3 1:11.954 +0.289 13:06:09.688 5 1:115.224 +0.598 13:08:53.099 10 1:17.929 +0.482 13:15:47.692
4 1:11.765 +0.100 13:07:21.453 6 115127 +0.501 13:10:08.226 1 1:18.123 +0.676 13:17:05.815
5 1:11.665 13:08:33.118 7 1:15.314 +0.688 13:11:23.540 12 1:19.997 +2.550 13:18:25.812
6 1:12.049 +0.384 13:09:45.167 8 1:14.626 13:12:38.166 13 1:18.682 +1.235 13:19:44.494
7 1:12.612 +0.947 13:10:57.779 9 1:14.910 +0.284 13:13:53.076
8 1:12.467 +0.802 13:12:10.246 10 1:16.650 +2.024 13:15:09.726 (78) Nikolaj Leed
9 1:12.735 +1.070 13:13:22.981 1 1:15.459 +0.833 13:16:25.185 1 1:24.884 +7.207 13:03:58.289
10 1:12.330 +0.665 13:14:35.311 12 1:16.316 +1.690 13:17:41.501 2 1:20.685 +3.008 13:05:18.974
11 1:12.155 +0.490 13:15:47.466 13 1:15.854 +1.228 13:18:57.355 3 1:19.182 +1.505 13:06:38.156
12 1:13.037 +1.372 13:17:00.503 14 1:14.669 +0.043 13:20:12.024 4 1:20.207 +2.530 13:07:58.363
13 1:13.570 +1.905 13:18:14.073 5 1:19.054 +1.377 13:09:17.417
14 1:12.736 +1.071 13:19:26.809 (91) Flemming Eickhoff 6 1:18.597 +0.920 13:10:36.014
1 1:21.903 +4.821 13:03:53.563 7 1:18.910 +1.233 13:11:54.924
(14) Roar Eriksen 2 1:18.974 +1.892 13:05:12.537 8 1:17.988 +0.311 13:13:12.912
1 1:19.581 +6.070 13:03:47.982 3 1:19.485 +2.403 13:06:32.022 9 1:17.855 +0.178 13:14:30.767
2 1:13.511 13:05:01.493 4 1:19.817 +2.735 13:07:51.839 10 1:18.914 +1.237 13:15:49.681
3 1:14.046 +0.535 13:06:15.539 5 1:17.869 +0.787 13:09:09.708 11 1:19.537 +1.860 13:17:09.218
4 1:13.661 +0.150 13:07:29.200 6 1:18.897 +1.815 13:10:28.605 12 1:18.056 +0.379 13:18:27.274
5 1:15.334 +1.823 13:08:44.534 7 1:17.662 +0.580 13:11:46.267 13 1:17.677 13:19:44.951
6 1:14.274 +0.763 13:09:58.808 8 1:17.082 13:13:03.349
7 1:13.808 +0.297 13:11:12.616 9 1:18.098 +1.016 13:14:21.447 (17) John Milland
8 1:14.032 +0.521 13:12:26.648 10 1:17.980 +0.898 13:15:39.427 1 1:26.232 +8.033 13:04:00.733
9 1:16.259 1+2.748 13:13:42.907 11 1:20.514 +3.432 13:16:59.941 2 1:19.997 +1.798 13:05:20.730
10 1:14.889 +1.378 13:14:57.796 12 1:18.395 +1.313 13:18:18.336 3 1:18.199 13:06:38.929
11 1:14.543 +1.032 13:16:12.339 13 1:18.681 +1.599 13:19:37.017 4 1:20.163 +1.964 13:07:59.092
12 1:16.237 +2.726 13:17:28.576 5 1:18.828 +0.629 13:09:17.920
13 1:14.834 +1.323 13:18:43.410 (87) Lars Rolner 6 1:19.296 +1.097 13:10:37.216
14 1:15.039 +1.528 13:19:58.449 1 1:22.657 +5.440 13:03:54.939 7 1:19.895 +1.696 13:11:57.111
2 1:18.379 +1.162 13:05:13.318 8 1:18.485 +0.286 13:13:15.596
(58) Bent Thagersen 3 1:19.711 +2.494 13:06:33.029 9 1:18.775 +0.576 13:14:34.371
1 1:19.135 +4.556 13:03:49.640 4 1:20.303 +3.086 13:07:53.332 10 1:18.569 +0.370 13:15:52.940
2 1:15.207 +0.628 13:05:04.847 5 1:19.008 +1.791 13:09:12.340 1 1:19.808 +1.609 13:17:12.748
3 1:14.860 +0.281 13:06:19.707 6 1:18.310 +1.093 13:10:30.650 12 1:19.604 +1.405 13:18:32.352
4 1:14.754 +0.175 13:07:34.461 7 1:17.260 +0.043 13:11:47.910 13 1:20.806 +2.607 13:19:53.158
5 1:14.579 13:08:49.040 8 1:17.274 +0.057 13:13:05.184
6 1:14.646 +0.067 13:10:03.686 9 1:17.217 13:14:22.401 (38) Flemming Viktor Andersen
7 1:14.911 +0.332 13:11:18.597 10 1:18.668 +1.451 13:15:41.069 1 1:26.002 +7.913 13:04:02.978
8 1:14.821 +0.242 13:12:33.418 1 1:20.912 +3.695 13:17:01.981 2 1:22.002 +3.913 13:05:24.980
9 1:14.811 +0.232 13:13:48.229 12 1:18.346 +1.129 13:18:20.327 3 1:19.415 +1.326 13:06:44.395
10 1:15.040 +0.461 13:15:03.269 13 1:18.898 +1.681 13:19:39.225 4 1:18.115 +0.026 13:08:02.510
1 1:15.676 +1.097 13:16:18.945 5 1:20.030 +1.941 13:09:22.540
12 1:15.209 +0.630 13:17:34.154 (3) Palle Kragh Rihe 6 1:19.773 +1.684 13:10:42.313
13 1:15.031 +0.452 13:18:49.185 1 1:24.104 +6.349 13:03:56.310 7 1:19.597 +1.508 13:12:01.910
14 1:14.877 +0.298 13:20:04.062 2 1:19.560 +1.805 13:05:15.870 8 1:18.089 13:13:19.999
3 1:20.124 +2.369 13:06:35.994 9 1:19.669 +1.580 13:14:39.668
(56) Hans Jargen Krag 4 1:18.689 +0.934 13:07:54.683 10 1:20.153 +2.064 13:15:59.821
1 1:23.410 +10.311 13:03:59.618 5 1:19.189 +1.434 13:09:13.872 1 1:21.107 +3.018 13:17:20.928
2 1:18.002 +4.903 13:05:17.620 6 1:18.426 +0.671 13:10:32.298 12 1:21.595 +3.506 13:18:42.523
3 1:16.536 +3.437 13:06:34.156 7 1:19.469 +1.714 13:11:51.767 13 1:21.026 +2.937 13:20:03.549
4 1:16.899 +3.800 13:07:51.055 8 1:18.399 +0.644 13:13:10.166
5 1:14.505 +1.406 13:09:05.560 9 1:18.052 +0.297 13:14:28.218 (76) Lars Leed
6 1:14.798 +1.699 13:10:20.358 10 1:17.755 13:15:45.973 1 1:25.093 +5.645 13:03:59.302
7 1:14.346 +1.247 13:11:34.704 1 1:18.276 +0.521 13:17:04.249 2 1:21.298 +1.850 13:05:20.600
8 1:13.332 +0.233 13:12:48.036 12 1:18.425 +0.670 13:18:22.674 3 1:20.120 +0.672 13:06:40.720
9 1:13.831 +0.732 13:14:01.867 13 1:19.184 +1.429 13:19:41.858 4 1:20.283 +0.835 13:08:01.003
10 1:13.099 13:15:14.966 5 1:20.010 +0.562 13:09:21.013
11 1:14.219 +1.120 13:16:29.185 (44) Stig Bjerring 6 1:20.604 +1.156 13:10:41.617
12 1:13.960 +0.861 13:17:43.145 1 1:23.313 +5.866 13:03:56.517 7 1:19.967 +0.519 13:12:01.584
13 1:14.073 +0.974 13:18:57.218 2 1:21.097 +3.650 13:05:17.614 8 1:19.966 +0.518 13:13:21.550
14 1:13.257 +0.158 13:20:10.475 3 1:20.079 +2.632 13:06:37.693 9 1:19.856 +0.408 13:14:41.406
4 1:19.837 +2.390 13:07:57.530 10 1:19.448 13:16:00.854
(7) Benny Hall 5 1:19.272 +1.825 13:09:16.802 ib| 1:20.930 +1.482 13:17:21.784
Race Director: Kim Bjerg Orbits
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Tommy Larsen
Results: www.laptime.dk www.mylaps.com
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:21.823 +2.375 13:18:43.607
13 1:20.634 +1.186 13:20:04.241
(51) Verner Nielsen
1 1:27.879 +7.086 13:04:02.467
2 1:22.187 +1.394 13:05:24.654
3 1:22.512 +1.719 13:06:47.166
4 1:22.951 +2.158 13:08:10.117
5 1:22.046 +1.253 13:09:32.163
6 1:21.582 +0.789 13:10:53.745
7 1:21.783 +0.990 13:12:15.528
8 1:21.584 +0.791 13:13:37.112
9 1:23.082 +2.289 13:15:00.194
10 1:22.555 +1.762 13:16:22.749
11 1:22.903 +2.110 13:17:45.652
12 1:20.793 13:19:06.445
13 1:21.449 +0.656 13:20:27.894
(80) Edgar Dahlin
1 1:30.720 +8.868 13:04:08.517
2 1:23.964 +2.112 13:05:32.481
3 1:22.577 +0.725 13:06:55.058
4 1:22.047 +0.195 13:08:17.105
5 1:21.852 13:09:38.957
6 1:22.806 +0.954 13:11:01.763
7 1:23.005 +1.153 13:12:24.768
8 1:22.640 +0.788 13:13:47.408
9 1:22.363 +0.511 13:15:09.771
10 1:24.593 +2.741 13:16:34.364
1 1:23.591 +1.739 13:17:57.955
12 1:22.181 +0.329 13:19:20.136
13 1:23.372 +1.520 13:20:43.508
(47) Annette Rolner
1 1:26.747 +4.585 13:04:04.746
2 1:24.319 +2.157 13:05:29.065
3 1:23.382 +1.220 13:06:52.447
4 1:23.315 +1.153 13:08:15.762
5 1:22.162 13:09:37.924
6 1:23.763 +1.601 13:11:01.687
7 1:23.170 +1.008 13:12:24.857
8 1:25.228 +3.066 13:13:50.085
9 1:24.400 +2.238 13:15:14.485
10 2:18.883 +56.721 13:17:33.368
1 1:28.470 +6.308 13:19:01.838
12 1:29.417 +7.255 13:20:31.255
(29) Jakob Nielsen
1 1:27.771 +7.680 13:04:03.937
2 1:21.963 +1.872 13:05:25.900
3 1:21.351 +1.260 13:06:47.251
4 1:20.091 13:08:07.342
5 1:20.469 +0.378 13:09:27.811
6 1:20.577 +0.486 13:10:48.388
7 1:20.407 +0.316 13:12:08.795
p8 1:34.606 +14.515 13:13:43.401
(30) Christian Volding
1 1:20.712 +1.957 13:03:51.708
2 1:20.210 +1.455 13:05:11.918
3 1:19.786 +1.031 13:06:31.704
4 1:18.985 +0.230 13:07:50.689
5 1:18.755 13:09:09.444
6 1:21.846 +3.091 13:10:31.290
p7 1:35.961 +17.206 13:12:07.251
Race Director: Kim Bjerg Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Tommy Larsen
Results: www.laptime.dk
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